A C C E S S  C O N T R O L  | C C T V  | E A S  | R F I D  | F I R E  P R O T E C T I O N  | I N T R U D E R  A L A R M S DATA SHEET
MX2 Fire Detection Control Panels
MINERVA® MX2 is one of a new generation of digital
addressable fire alarm controllers that is based on MX
Technology®. It brings a host of system options and benefits to
both installer and end user. It uses state-of-the-art multi-sensor
virtual detection to expertly protect personnel and property
through varying occupancy conditions.

Max Charge current : 3.8A (dependant on
standby current)
Ordering Information
Stockcode Description
557.200.200 MX2-100 One loop shallow housing
557.200.201 MX2-200 Two loop shallow housing
557.200.202 MX2-110 One loop c/w LEDs shallow
housing
557.200.203 MX2-210 Two loop c/w LEDs shallow
housing
557.200.204 MX2-201 Two loop deep housing
557.200.205 MX2-211 Two loop c/w LEDs deep
housing
557.200.206 MX2-R Repeater c/w LEDs and
addressable PSU shallow
housing
557.200.207 MX2-XB0 Expansion Box Shallow
557.200.208 MX2-XB1 Expansion Box Deep
557.200.209 MX2-FB Panel/repeater flush mounting
bezel
557.200.210 MX2-FBX Expansion box flush mounting
bezel